FACULTY LISTING

Petho, Frank CAPT Wirtz, James
Chair Associate Professor and
NS/Pe Associate Chair for Research
831-656-2521 (phone) NS/Wz
831-656-2949 (fax) 656-3483
fpetho@nps.navnil jwirtz @nps.navymil
Abenheim, Donald Johnson, Terry D. Moran, Daniel
Associate Professor Lecturer Associate Professor
NS/Ah NS/Jo NS/Md
656-2208 656-3589 656-2059
dabenheim@nps.navsil tjohnson@nps.nawmil djmoran@nps.navmil
Browder, Glen Lavoy, Peter R. Olsen, Edward A.
Distinguished Visiting Professor Assistant Professor Professor
NS/Bg NS/La NS/Os
656-2733 656-2143 656-3163
jgbrowder@nps.navmil lavoy@nps.navmil eolson@nps.navyil
Brown, R. Mitchell Lawson, Letitia L. Palatas, Michael CDR
Lecturer Visiting Assistant Professor N3/N5 Chair
NS/Br NS/LI 656-2503
656-2286 656-3675 alatas@nps.namil
mbrown@nps.navsnil lawson@uclink4.berkelegdu
Patenaude, Bert
Bruneau, Thomas C. Looney, Robert E. Lecturer
Professor Professor NS/Pa
NS/ NS/Lx 656-3898
656-3760 656-3484 patenaude@hoovetanford.edu
tbruneau@nps.navmil relooney@nps.nawmil
Porch, Ralph D.
Callahan, Mary P. Magnus, Ralph Professor
Assistant Professor Associate Professor NS/Pd
NS/Cm NS/Mk 656-1038
656-3543 656-2294 dporch@nps.navmil
mcallahan@nps.namil rmagnus@nps.namil
Moyano-Rasmussen, Maria
Channell, R.N. Kennedy-Minott, Rodney Associate Professor
Senior Lecturer Senior Lecturer NS/Mm
NS/Ch NS/Mi 656-3673
656-2409 656-2904 mmoyano@nps.navwil
nchannell@nps.navyil rminott@nps.navynil
Roberts, Lois J.
Eyre, Dana P. Micewski, Edwin Lecturer
Assistant Professor Visiting Lecturer NS/RI
NS/Ey NS/Mc 656-3191
656-2831 656-1035 Iroberts@nps.navmil
deyre@nps.navmil ermicews@nps.nauyil
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Robinson, Glenn
Assistant Professor
NS/Rb

656-2710
grobinson@nps.nawyil

Roessler, Tjarek
Visiting Lecturer
NS/Rt

656-1036
troessler@nps.nauyil

Roy, Denny
Visiting Lecturer
NS/Rd

656-2109
dcroy@nps.navynil

Stockton, Paul
Associate Professor
NS/Sc

656-3038
pstockton@nps.nawyil

Tollefson, Scott
Senior Lecturer
NS/To

656-2863
stollefson@nps.navyil

Tsypkin, Mikhail
Associate Professor
NS/Tk

656-2218
mtsypkin@nps.navgnil

Yost, David
Professor

NS/Yo

656-2579

dyost

nps.nav
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